
Facilitating Coordination
in Agricultural Education

www.agriculturaleducation.org

FCAE Coordinator
Dean Dittmar

3358 Big Pine Trail • Champaign, IL 61822
(217) 893-0091 • FAX (217) 893-0024

CELL (618) 604-1622
ddittmar@agriculturaleducation.org

Susie Scott, Fiscal and Administrative Specialist
sscott@agriculturaleducation.org

DISTRICT 1
Program Advisor
Sections 1-5
Kevin Larsen

100 East Knox Street 
Morrison, IL 61270 
CELL (608) 963-6130 
FAX (815) 772-4588 
klarsen@agriculturaleducation.org

Julie McCleary 
Office and Website Assistant
jmccleary@agriculturaleducation.org
(309) 584-4311

DISTRICT 3
Program Advisor
Sections 11-15
Jennifer Waters

3221 Northfield Drive
Springfield, IL 62702
(217) 753-3328 Ext. 110
CELL (217) 827-0633
FAX (217) 753-3359
jwaters@agriculturaleducation.org

DISTRICT 2  
Program Advisor
Sections 6-10  
Luke Allen

17840 West Laraway Road
Joliet, IL 60433
(815) 280-6904 
CELL (815) 530-2065 
FAX (815) 280-6906 
lallen@agriculturaleducation.org

DISTRICT 4
Program Advisor
Sections 16-20
Megan Coy

801 N. Country Fair Drive 
Suite C 
Champaign, IL 61821 
CELL (217) 493-8791 
mcoy@agriculturaleducation.org

DISTRICT 5 
Program Advisor
Sections 21-25 
Dean Dittmar

1105 Old Vincennes Trail
O’Fallon, IL 62269
(618) 622-9222 
CELL (618) 604-1622 
FAX (618) 622-9201 
ddittmar@agriculturaleducation.org
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Illinois Agricultural Education State Staff

Brian Houser
Interim - Principal Consultant, Agricultural Education
Illinois State Board of Education 
100 North First Street 
Springfield, Illinois 62777 
(217) 524-4832 
FAX (217) 782-0710 
bhouser@isbe.net

Illinois State Board of Education

Illinois FFA Center
3221 Northfield Drive
Springfield, Illinois 62702 
FAX (217) 753-3359

Mindy Bunselmeyer
Executive Director
(217) 753-3328 Ext. 101
CELL (217) 412-5646
mbunselmeyer@illinoisffa.org

Jannette Allotey
Bookkeeping Specialist
(217) 753-3328 Ext. 103
allotey@illinoisffa.org

Lori Nelson
Competitive Events Specialist
(217) 753-3328 Ext. 105
lnelson@illinoisffa.org

John Edgar
Assistant Director
(217) 753-3328 Ext. 102
CELL (618) 318-5776
 jedgar@illinoisffa.org

Patti Davis
Special Events Specialist
(217) 753-3328 Ext. 107
pdavis@illinoisffa.org

Tammy Yard
Leadership Specialist
(217) 753-3328 Ext. 106
tyard@illinoisffa.org

www.illinoisffa.org	 www.iavat.org	 www.illinoisffaalumni.com	 www.illinoispas.org	 www.iaccai.org	 www.illinoisffafoundation.org
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